

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.1381 of 2026 and 6610 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Mr. B.Vamshidhar Reddy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.2 in C.R.P.No.6610 of 2018, takes notice on behalf of respondent No.2 in C.R.P.No.1381 of 2026 and undertakes to file vakalath by the next date of hearing. List on 21.07.2026. In the meanwhile, Interim stay granted earlier shall stands extended, till 21.07.2026. <u>VRKR,J</u> Js	