

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: CRP. Nos. 1381 of 2026 and 6610 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> List on 27.07.2026. Interim stay granted earlier shall stands extended, till 27.07.2026. _____ VRKR, J JS	

--	--	--	--